
 

THE ANDHRA PRADESH STATE
CO-OPERATIVE BANK Ltd.,

(A State Govt. Partnered Scheduled Bank)
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002.

Url: http://www.apcob.org Email-premises@apcob.org

Date: 26.04.2023
 

TENDER NOTICE
 
Sealed Quotatoon are  iovited for  nupply  of   Office Chicairn  at  KRrs Martet Braofichic.  Thice detailn  are
meotooed hicereuoder.
 
 

Description Quantity Total Cost (Rs.)

Godrej Bravo Highic Bafict Chicair (Braofichic Maoager Chicair) 01  

Godrej Bravo Mid Bafict Chicair (Couoter Staf Chicair) 04  
 
 
For furthicer detailn, pleane ficootafict thice uodernigoed duriog thice wortiog hicourn.
 
Time Schedule:
 
Quotatoo ficalliog date                                   -              27.04.2023
Quotatoo ficloniog date                                  -              29.04.2023 up to 10 : 30 AM
Quotatoo opeoiog date                                -              29.04.2023 oo 11 : 00 AM
Cootafict Pernoo                                                 -              DGM (GAD)
 
If your frm in ioterented io partficipatoo aod hicaviog itn Rrsegintered/BBraofichic Office at Vijayawada withic
AP GST No., pleane nubmit your quotatoo (ioficlunive of all taxen) to :
 

M Shicyama Suodara Rrsao
DY. GENERrsAL MANAGERrs (GAD)

THE A.P. STATE CO.OPERrsATIVE BANK LTD.,
HO: NTR Sahakara Bhavan, # 27-29-28, Governorpet, Vijayawada-520 002.

Phicooe: (0866) 2429044, 088, 7729996777
 

 
 

File No.AGC67-ADMN0GOB(PREM)/111/2021-GAD-PREM


		2023-04-27T12:25:56+0530
	SYAMA SUNDARA RAO METLA
	Approved




